
U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
29 Haziran 2025 Pazar - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BAYER Rosa Adelheid AUT 29.09.2011
2 ABDULLAZADE Rugiyya AZE 25.04.2012
3 KARİMOVA Dilshad AZE 6.07.2012
4 LAZARYEVA Viktoriya AZE 15.10.2011
5 RABBATH Selin Maria AZE 11.02.2012
6 ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL 22 3.11.2011
7 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 7 17.08.2011
8 CONEVA Sofia BUL 21 10.05.2012
9 HRİSTOVA Dora BUL 3 11.01.2011
10 KAMBUROVA Neda BUL 35 4.01.2011
11 NANCHEVA Amalia BUL 244 7.05.2012
12 VASİLEVA Marina BUL 58 21.03.2012
13 ABAY Sylvia GBR 214 27.01.2011
14 CHİESA Sophia GBR 12.04.2012
15 DAY Phoebe GBR 210 3.08.2011
16 FRANKLİN Charlotte GBR 45 25.11.2011
17 KABELİS Karolina GBR 51 29.04.2011
18 MUSTAPHA Amber GBR 1.02.2011
19 RAMKİSSON Amaiya GBR 16.01.2011
20 SANDERS Bryony GBR 17.05.2011
21 INASARIDZE Elene GEO 17 14.02.2012
22 MORCHADZE MARIAM GEO 51 17.08.2012
23 TCHELIDZE Antusa GEO 40 16.04.2012
24 GANSE Noee GER 12 3.02.2011
25 KAYİSİ Ayla GER 45 1.01.2012
26 PAULSEN Luisa GER 1 13.05.2011
27 RUS Timea GER 15 5.07.2011
28 BATA Adel Flora HUN 186 29.10.2011
29 GYORY Johanna HUN 9.12.2011
30 KARDOS Amira HUN 177 17.01.2011
31 KEREKES Szofi Eszter HUN 16.03.2011
32 PETERFİ Julia HUN 146 24.09.2011
33 FARASSINO Beatrice ITA 18.06.2012
34 MORELLO Bianca ITA 5.08.2011
35 RAGGI Melissa ITA 27 15.06.2013
36 GLAZEWSKA Julia POL 17 12.03.2012
37 IWANIUKOWICZ Lilianna POL 23.07.2011
38 LIZAK Emilia POL 13 22.07.2011
39 NIEDZIALEK Hanna POL 63 9.01.2011
40 OTOK Aleksandra POL 73 6.05.2011
41 OWCZARCZYK Michalina POL 91 3.07.2012
42 PRZEPIORA Lena POL 40 23.08.2011
43 SOSNOWSKA Marianna POL 27 26.07.2012
44 CAPATINA Anastasia ROU 16.11.2012
45 ELBIBANY Sara ROU 102 19.04.2011
46 GHEORGHE Ingrid ROU 39 28.07.2011
47 HOGAS Ilinca ROU 19.08.2011
48 LUNGULEAC Beatrice ROU 85 15.01.2012
49 NEGREA Maria ROU 266 27.08.2012
50 RADU Medeea ROU 11.07.2012
51 TOFAN Ania ROU 6 7.08.2011
52 AKSU Mihrimah TUR 4 2.05.2013
53 EFE Derin TUR 9 12.05.2011
54 GULERYUZ nisa TUR 62 12.05.2011
55 GUNER didem TUR 11 4.05.2012
56 KANLİ ece TUR 8 11.12.2012
57 KAYA Lara TUR 2 17.10.2011
58 PAKSOY İREM TUR 37 8.04.2012
59 SALMAN Defne TUR 5 17.12.2011
60 SALMAN Suzan TUR 23 27.08.2013
61 SANLİ lina ada TUR 177 7.02.2012
62 SEN nurbanu TUR 33 26.09.2012
63 SULUBEY Lina TUR 24 21.01.2011
64 TOPCU Pelin TUR 159 17.03.2012
65 TURHAN TUANA SELİN TUR 140 24.03.2012
66 ULGER ece alya TUR 25 29.06.2012
67 YASAR maya TUR 69 24.03.2012



10 pools
3 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
29 Haziran 2025 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 PAULSEN Luisa GER 1
2 KAYA Lara TUR 2
3 HRİSTOVA Dora BUL 3
4 AKSU Mihrimah TUR 4
5 SALMAN Defne TUR 5
6 TOFAN Ania ROU 6
7 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 7
8 KANLİ ece TUR 8
9 EFE Derin TUR 9
10 GUNER didem TUR 11
11 GANSE Noee GER 12
12 LIZAK Emilia POL 13
13 RUS Timea GER 15
14 INASARIDZE Elene GEO 17
15 GLAZEWSKA Julia POL 17
16 CONEVA Sofia BUL 21
17 ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL 22
18 SALMAN Suzan TUR 23
19 SULUBEY Lina TUR 24
20 ULGER ece alya TUR 25
21 SOSNOWSKA Marianna POL 27
22 RAGGI Melissa ITA 27
23 SEN nurbanu TUR 33
24 KAMBUROVA Neda BUL 35
25 PAKSOY İREM TUR 37
26 GHEORGHE Ingrid ROU 39
27 PRZEPIORA Lena POL 40
28 TCHELIDZE Antusa GEO 40
29 FRANKLİN Charlotte GBR 45
30 KAYİSİ Ayla GER 45
31 MORCHADZE MARIAM GEO 51
32 KABELİS Karolina GBR 51
33 VASİLEVA Marina BUL 58
34 GULERYUZ nisa TUR 62
35 NIEDZIALEK Hanna POL 63
36 YASAR maya TUR 69
37 OTOK Aleksandra POL 73
38 LUNGULEAC Beatrice ROU 85
39 OWCZARCZYK Michalina POL 91
40 ELBIBANY Sara ROU 102
41 TURHAN TUANA SELİN TUR 140
42 PETERFİ Julia HUN 146
43 TOPCU Pelin TUR 159
44 SANLİ lina ada TUR 177
45 KARDOS Amira HUN 177
46 BATA Adel Flora HUN 186
47 DAY Phoebe GBR 210
48 ABAY Sylvia GBR 214
49 NANCHEVA Amalia BUL 244
50 NEGREA Maria ROU 266
51 IWANIUKOWICZ Lilianna POL
52 HOGAS Ilinca ROU
53 GYORY Johanna HUN
54 RAMKİSSON Amaiya GBR
55 RABBATH Selin Maria AZE
56 KARİMOVA Dilshad AZE
57 MUSTAPHA Amber GBR
58 BAYER Rosa Adelheid AUT
59 KEREKES Szofi Eszter HUN
60 CHİESA Sophia GBR
61 ABDULLAZADE Rugiyya AZE
62 MORELLO Bianca ITA
63 SANDERS Bryony GBR
64 LAZARYEVA Viktoriya AZE
65 FARASSINO Beatrice ITA
66 RADU Medeea ROU
67 CAPATINA Anastasia ROU



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
29 Haziran 2025 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

CAMINITI Filippo (ITA)

TURHAN TUANA SELİN TUR

KEREKES Szofi Eszter HUN

ELBIBANY Sara ROU

ULGER ece alya TUR

SOSNOWSKA Marianna POL

PAULSEN Luisa GER

ABDULLAZADE Rugiyya AZE

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

RİCKEN Lisa (GER)

SULUBEY Lina TUR

RAGGI Melissa ITA

PETERFİ Julia HUN

KAYA Lara TUR

LAZARYEVA Viktoriya AZE

OWCZARCZYK Michalina POL

CHİESA Sophia GBR

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

SALMAN Suzan TUR

KARDOS Amira HUN

HRİSTOVA Dora BUL

SEN nurbanu TUR

LUNGULEAC Beatrice ROU

MORELLO Bianca ITA

BAYER Rosa Adelheid AUT



Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

TUNCAN Bagdagul (TUR)

PAKSOY İREM TUR

BATA Adel Flora HUN

OTOK Aleksandra POL

AKSU Mihrimah TUR

MUSTAPHA Amber GBR

CAPATINA Anastasia ROU

ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL

Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

SALMAN Defne TUR

NIEDZIALEK Hanna POL

CONEVA Sofia BUL

TOPCU Pelin TUR

KARİMOVA Dilshad AZE

SANDERS Bryony GBR

GHEORGHE Ingrid ROU

Strip 17

09:00

Referee(s):

KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)

SANLİ lina ada TUR

GLAZEWSKA Julia POL

RAMKİSSON Amaiya GBR

YASAR maya TUR

FARASSINO Beatrice ITA

KAMBUROVA Neda BUL

TOFAN Ania ROU



Strip 18

09:00

Referee(s):

GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

INASARIDZE Elene GEO

DAY Phoebe GBR

RABBATH Selin Maria AZE

RADU Medeea ROU

CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL

PRZEPIORA Lena POL

GULERYUZ nisa TUR

Strip 19

09:00

Referee(s):

KILINC Eren (TUR)

GYORY Johanna HUN

KANLİ ece TUR

RUS Timea GER

VASİLEVA Marina BUL

ABAY Sylvia GBR

TCHELIDZE Antusa GEO

Strip 20

09:00

Referee(s):

ADALIOGLU Busra Nur (TUR)

HOGAS Ilinca ROU

LIZAK Emilia POL

EFE Derin TUR

FRANKLİN Charlotte GBR

KAYİSİ Ayla GER

NANCHEVA Amalia BUL

Strip Podium

09:00

Referee(s):

AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)

GUNER didem TUR

MORCHADZE MARIAM GEO

KABELİS Karolina GBR

NEGREA Maria ROU

GANSE Noee GER

IWANIUKOWICZ Lilianna POL
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MORELLO Bianca ITA 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 ELBIBANY Sara ROU 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4 GUNER didem TUR 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
5 SANLİ lina ada TUR 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
6 FARASSINO Beatrice ITA 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
7 PETERFİ Julia HUN 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
8 AKSU Mihrimah TUR 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
9 KARDOS Amira HUN 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
10 KABELİS Karolina GBR 4 0,80 24 8 +16 Advanced
11 GYORY Johanna HUN 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
12 RUS Timea GER 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
13T KANLİ ece TUR 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
13T KAYİSİ Ayla GER 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
15T SALMAN Defne TUR 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
15T TOFAN Ania ROU 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
17 GHEORGHE Ingrid ROU 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
18 RADU Medeea ROU 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
19T SOSNOWSKA Marianna POL 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
19T PRZEPIORA Lena POL 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
19T HRİSTOVA Dora BUL 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
22 BATA Adel Flora HUN 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
23 PAKSOY İREM TUR 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
24 NIEDZIALEK Hanna POL 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
25 CHİESA Sophia GBR 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
26 ULGER ece alya TUR 4 0,67 20 19 +1 Advanced
27 EFE Derin TUR 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
28 LIZAK Emilia POL 3 0,60 18 13 +5 Advanced
29 ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL 3 0,50 24 16 +8 Advanced
30 PAULSEN Luisa GER 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
31 INASARIDZE Elene GEO 3 0,50 21 17 +4 Advanced
32 YASAR maya TUR 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
33 TOPCU Pelin TUR 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
34 SEN nurbanu TUR 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
35 RAGGI Melissa ITA 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
36 CAPATINA Anastasia ROU 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
37 GLAZEWSKA Julia POL 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
38 GULERYUZ nisa TUR 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
39T SULUBEY Lina TUR 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
39T CONEVA Sofia BUL 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
41 GANSE Noee GER 2 0,40 16 16 0 Advanced
42 FRANKLİN Charlotte GBR 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
43 IWANIUKOWICZ Lilianna POL 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
44 NANCHEVA Amalia BUL 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
45 ABAY Sylvia GBR 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
46 MORCHADZE MARIAM GEO 2 0,40 12 21 -9 Advanced
47 LAZARYEVA Viktoriya AZE 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced
48 KARİMOVA Dilshad AZE 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
49 KAYA Lara TUR 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
50T SALMAN Suzan TUR 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
50T OWCZARCZYK Michalina POL 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
52 KEREKES Szofi Eszter HUN 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
53 TCHELIDZE Antusa GEO 1 0,20 16 20 -4 Advanced
54 HOGAS Ilinca ROU 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Advanced
55 TURHAN TUANA SELİN TUR 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Advanced
56 LUNGULEAC Beatrice ROU 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Advanced
57 MUSTAPHA Amber GBR 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Advanced
58 ABDULLAZADE Rugiyya AZE 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Advanced
59 SANDERS Bryony GBR 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Advanced
60 DAY Phoebe GBR 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Advanced
61 OTOK Aleksandra POL 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Advanced
62 RAMKİSSON Amaiya GBR 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Advanced
63T NEGREA Maria ROU 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
63T VASİLEVA Marina BUL 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
65T RABBATH Selin Maria AZE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
65T BAYER Rosa Adelheid AUT 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
67 KAMBUROVA Neda BUL 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SALMAN Defne TUR 17.12.2011
2 MORELLO Bianca ITA 5.08.2011
3T PAULSEN Luisa GER 13.05.2011
3T RUS Timea GER 5.07.2011
5 GUNER didem TUR 4.05.2012
6 KARDOS Amira HUN 17.01.2011
7 KABELİS Karolina GBR 29.04.2011
8 BATA Adel Flora HUN 29.10.2011
9 PETERFİ Julia HUN 24.09.2011
10 AKSU Mihrimah TUR 2.05.2013
11 GHEORGHE Ingrid ROU 28.07.2011
12 PRZEPIORA Lena POL 23.08.2011
13 EFE Derin TUR 12.05.2011
14 LIZAK Emilia POL 22.07.2011
15 INASARIDZE Elene GEO 14.02.2012
16 KEREKES Szofi Eszter HUN 16.03.2011
17 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 17.08.2011
18 ELBIBANY Sara ROU 19.04.2011
19 FARASSINO Beatrice ITA 18.06.2012
20 GYORY Johanna HUN 9.12.2011
21 KANLİ ece TUR 11.12.2012
22 RADU Medeea ROU 11.07.2012
23T SOSNOWSKA Marianna POL 26.07.2012
23T HRİSTOVA Dora BUL 11.01.2011
25 PAKSOY İREM TUR 8.04.2012
26 CHİESA Sophia GBR 12.04.2012
27 ULGER ece alya TUR 29.06.2012
28 ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL 3.11.2011
29 YASAR maya TUR 24.03.2012
30 GANSE Noee GER 3.02.2011
31 KAYA Lara TUR 17.10.2011
32 DAY Phoebe GBR 3.08.2011
33 SANLİ lina ada TUR 7.02.2012
34 KAYİSİ Ayla GER 1.01.2012
35 TOFAN Ania ROU 7.08.2011
36 NIEDZIALEK Hanna POL 9.01.2011
37 TOPCU Pelin TUR 17.03.2012
38 SEN nurbanu TUR 26.09.2012
39 RAGGI Melissa ITA 15.06.2013
40 CAPATINA Anastasia ROU 16.11.2012
41 GLAZEWSKA Julia POL 12.03.2012
42 GULERYUZ nisa TUR 12.05.2011
43T CONEVA Sofia BUL 10.05.2012
43T SULUBEY Lina TUR 21.01.2011
45 FRANKLİN Charlotte GBR 25.11.2011
46 IWANIUKOWICZ Lilianna POL 23.07.2011
47 NANCHEVA Amalia BUL 7.05.2012
48 ABAY Sylvia GBR 27.01.2011
49 MORCHADZE MARIAM GEO 17.08.2012
50 LAZARYEVA Viktoriya AZE 15.10.2011
51 KARİMOVA Dilshad AZE 6.07.2012
52T SALMAN Suzan TUR 27.08.2013
52T OWCZARCZYK Michalina POL 3.07.2012
54 TCHELIDZE Antusa GEO 16.04.2012
55 HOGAS Ilinca ROU 19.08.2011
56 TURHAN TUANA SELİN TUR 24.03.2012
57 LUNGULEAC Beatrice ROU 15.01.2012
58 MUSTAPHA Amber GBR 1.02.2011
59 ABDULLAZADE Rugiyya AZE 25.04.2012
60 SANDERS Bryony GBR 17.05.2011
61 OTOK Aleksandra POL 6.05.2011
62 RAMKİSSON Amaiya GBR 16.01.2011
63T NEGREA Maria ROU 27.08.2012
63T VASİLEVA Marina BUL 21.03.2012
65T BAYER Rosa Adelheid AUT 29.09.2011
65T RABBATH Selin Maria AZE 11.02.2012
67 KAMBUROVA Neda BUL 4.01.2011
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur TUR C 00838898 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 00839848 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CAMINITI Filippo ITA 00839839 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GURES Enes Ozan TUR 00837477 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
KATIRCI Berkay TUR B 00838479 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KILINC Eren TUR C 00838298 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
KUMUK Kuzey TUR C 00849026 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RİCKEN Lisa GER 00846752 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TUNCAN Bagdagul TUR C 00834486 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
YELTEKİN Yasemin TUR B 00837470 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1



Total entries: 67
Total participants: 67
Top-32 ranked participants: 22
Number of countries represented: 11

TUR: 16 participants
ROU: 8 participants
GBR: 8 participants
POL: 8 participants
BUL: 7 participants
HUN: 5 participants
AZE: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
ITA: 3 participants
GEO: 3 participants
AUT: 1 participants


